oo A J 4 ;{j.ﬁ_f.,g;

; 5-151
Teletype Corporation Check IList No. BlOBA
Chicago, Illinois, U.S.A. Issue 2, Pags 1

January, 1939

CHECK LIST FOR THE :
NC, 81086 LARGE SET OF SPARE PARTS 2( A
(TVPE WHEEL PACE PRINTER - MODEL 26)

gty. Part No. Description Gty. Part Wo, Deseription
2 M-207 Megnat 3 90482 Terminal
2 1025 Screw (6-40 x 3/8) 4 9M39 Screw (1l-64 x .175)
4 1028 Seraw (4-40 x 1/4) 1 94l Garter Spring
2 1160 Screw (6-40 x 5/18) 2 90490 Shim
=3 2 1168 Screw (4-40 x 1/4) 1 90d9l Bushing
i ¥ 4 1176 Screw (6-40 x 3/16) 1 90499 Bushing
4 1289 Screw (6-40 x 1/2) 1 90505 Locking Lever
10 29 Lock washer 2 90514 Screw [Pivot)
4 BHES Spring 2 90515 Screw (FPivot)
& B6&9 Lock Washer 1l 90518 Locking wedge
2 3369 Ball 1l 90626 Serew (10-32 x 1-1/8)
& 3458 Shim 2 90530 Transfer Lever
2 3598 Hut (6-40 Hex.) 1 390542 Follow Arm
2 3599 Nut (4-40 Hex.) 1 90547 Roller
L 3606 Rut (5-40 Hex.) 1 905556 Roller
2 3640 Lock Washsr 1 90583 Spring Retainer
4 3650 Washer (Brass) 1 90598 Bushing
4 6305 Governor BErush (AsSem.) 2 90606 Spring
1 6320 Contact Screw 2 90879 0il Ring
2 B6E5S Sword 1 90738 Ribbon Feed Pawl «
2 6745 Screw (10-32 x 1/2) 1 90898 Draw Strap
& 6746 Screw (6-40 x 5/15) 1 90914 Serew (Shoulder)
2 6805 Serew (Shoulder) 2 90952 Screw (Shoulder)
3 6807 Set Screw 1 90973 Paper Finger
4 4861 Washer (Felt) 1 92606 Stud
& 7002 Wwasher 1 92606 Roller
B 7614 Spring 1 92825 Trip Lever
1 Els% Selactor Lever - Right 1 92628 Stud
1l Bl158 Selector Lever - Left 1 92830 Cluteh Trip Lever
4 BBIG Shim 1 92631 Bushing
< B 72472 Shim 1 52634 Washer L
1 72835 Contact Point 1 92635 Overriding Clutch '
1 TE178 Garter Spring 2 92636 Roller
i 7TE396 Washer (Felt) 1 92851 Type Wheel Arm
8 76414 Stop Pin 1 92654 Type Wheel Hub
B 76421 Spring 1 92880 Bushing
1 TESS6 Stop Arm (Assem.) 1 92662 Printing Am
2 7eL7e Spring 3 92665 Spring
: 1 90088 Trip Latch 1 92672 Bushirge
.F. 1 90331 Separator 1 92675 Bushing
; 20 90332 Roller 1 92679 Busaing
2 90353 Code Disc Lever 1 92759 Roller Retainer
2 950334 Bushing g 93046 Slip Connection
1 4 90373 Viasher 8 93899 Spring
| 1 90399 Bearing

5 (Printed in U.SeAs)



http://www.fastio.com/

Wb b
5-151
Teletype Corporation Check List No. 81047
Chicago, Illinois, U,.S.A. Issue 2, Page 1
January, 1839
o % 2
CHICK LIST FOR THE
NO. 81087 SMALL SET OF P ARE PARTS 2¢ ;8
(IYPE WHEEL PACE PRINTER - LIODBL 26 )
o
wt¥s Part No. Deseription ‘Qty. Part No. Desecription
1 =207 Magnet 2 76421 Spring
2 loBe Scerew (6-40 x 3/8) 5 90332  Roller
2 1028 Serew (4-40 x 1/4) 1 90399 Bearing
2  11e Serew (4-40 x 1/4) 2 90439 = gSerew (1l-84 x .175)
4 2191 Lock Washer 1 90441 ° Garter Spring
2 2585 Spring 2 90490 Shim
2 2669 Lock Washer 1 90491 Bushing
B 3598 Nut (6-40 Hex.) 1 90499 Bushing
e 3640 Lock Yasher 1 0547 Roller
2 8305 ° CGovernor Erush {Assem,) 1 90558 Roller
1 6320 Contaect Screw 1 90914 Serew (6-40 Shoulder)
2 EBE1 Washer (Telt) 1l Q0973 Papar Finger
1 7E835 Contact Point 1 92605 Stud
2 TEE9E Vasher (Felt) B 92606 Roller
2  764ld Btop Pin 3 92836 Roller
1l 92733 Roller Retainer
2 93899 Spring
i
. »
] :
k- #
. @Fp?if
. ." - ‘ :
. : {Printed in U.S.A.)

ClibPDF - www.fastio.com



http://www.fastio.com/

	./01.tif
	./02.tif

